

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6202 - Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 1,900
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at TWO (2)
locations in Casco Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	900 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$17.15</u>	=	<u>\$15,435.00</u>
	Location #2 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$17.15</u>	=	<u>\$17,150.00</u>
				Total	=	<u><u>\$32,585.00</u></u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6203 - Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 2,000
cu. yds. Of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at ONE (1)
location in Chesire Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	2,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$13.40</u>	=	<u>\$26,800.00</u>
				Total	=	<u><u>\$26,800.00</u></u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6207 - Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 2,000
cu. yds. Of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at ONE (1)
location in Ganges Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	2,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.08</u>	=	<u>\$32,160.00</u>
				Total	=	<u><u>\$32,160.00</u></u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6208- Furnish, Haul and Spread approxmately 2,700
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at TWO (2)
locations in Gun Plain Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	1,700 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.04</u>	=	<u>\$27,268.00</u>
	Location #2 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.04</u>	=	<u>\$16,040.00</u>
				Total	=	<u>\$43,308.00</u>
<u>Stone Co.</u>	Location #1 =	1,700 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$18.91</u>	=	<u>\$32,147.00</u>
	Location #2 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$18.91</u>	=	<u>\$18,910.00</u>
				Total	=	<u>\$51,057.00</u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6210- Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 4,250
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at TWO (2)
locations in Hopkins Township

<u>Stone Co.</u>	Location #1 =	2,500 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.43</u>	=	<u>\$41,075.00</u>
	Location #2 =	1,750 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.43</u>	=	<u>\$28,752.50</u>
				Total	=	<u>\$69,827.50</u>
<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	2,500 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$17.44</u>	=	<u>\$43,600.00</u>
	Location #2 =	1,750 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$17.44</u>	=	<u>\$30,520.00</u>
				Total	=	<u>\$74,120.00</u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6212- Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 1,000
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at TWO (2)
locataions in Lee Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	500 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$15.90</u>	=	<u>\$7,950.00</u>
	Location #2 =	500 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$15.90</u>		<u>\$7,950.00</u>
				Total	=	<u><u>\$15,900.00</u></u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6215- Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 4,300
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at SIX (6)
locations in Martin Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.48</u>	=	<u>\$16,480.00</u>
	Location #2 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.48</u>	=	<u>\$16,480.00</u>
	Location #3 =	900 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.48</u>	=	<u>\$14,832.00</u>
	Location #4 =	900 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.48</u>	=	<u>\$14,832.00</u>
	Location #5 =	250 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.48</u>	=	<u>\$4,120.00</u>
	Location #6 =	250 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.48</u>	=	<u>\$4,120.00</u>
				Total	=	<u>\$70,864.00</u>

<u>Stone Co.</u>	Location #1 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.66</u>	=	<u>\$16,660.00</u>
	Location #2 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.66</u>	=	<u>\$16,660.00</u>
	Location #3 =	900 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.66</u>	=	<u>\$14,994.00</u>
	Location #4 =	900 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.66</u>	=	<u>\$14,994.00</u>
	Location #5 =	250 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$17.66</u>	=	<u>\$4,415.00</u>
	Location #6 =	250 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$17.66</u>	=	<u>\$4,415.00</u>
				Total	=	<u>\$72,138.00</u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6216- Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 2,000
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at ONE (1)
location in Monterey Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	2,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.29</u>	=	<u>\$32,580.00</u>
				Total	=	<u><u>\$32,580.00</u></u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6222- Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 1,650
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at ONE (1)
location in Valley Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	1,650 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$15.86</u>	=	<u>\$26,169.00</u>
				Total	=	<u><u>\$26,169.00</u></u>

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6223- Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 3,025
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified & 21AA) at FOUR (4)
locations in Watson Township

<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	22-A	Location #1 =	750 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.93</u>	=	<u>\$12,697.50</u>
	22-A	Location #2 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.93</u>	=	<u>\$16,930.00</u>
	22-A	Location #3 =	1,000 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$16.93</u>	=	<u>\$16,930.00</u>
	21AA	Location #4 =	275 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$36.57</u>	=	<u>\$10,056.75</u> *
						Total	= <u>\$56,614.25</u> *

* Denotes math error

TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 28, 2021

ALLEGAN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
1308 LINCOLN ROAD
ALLEGAN, MI 49010

PROJECT NO. 6224- Furnish, Haul and Spread approximately 3,500
cu. yds. of processed road gravel (22-A Modified) at ONE (1)
location in Wayland Township

<u>Stone Co.</u>	Location #1 =	3,500 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$15.16</u>	=	<u>\$53,060.00</u>
				Total	=	<u>\$53,060.00</u>
<u>R. Smith & Sons</u>	Location #1 =	3,500 cu. yds.	@	<u>\$17.14</u>	=	<u>\$59,990.00</u>
				Total	=	<u>\$59,990.00</u>